Meter-Treater, Inc.
1349 South Killian Drive, Lake Park, Florida, 33403
Tel: Main (561) 845-2007
Sales (800) 638-3788
Fax: (561) 848-2372
E-Mail: sales@metertreater.com
Web: www.metertreater.com
MS-247-07/28/2010

Short Circuit Current* 100kA RMS Symmetrical Amps
Housing Rating NEMA 4, 4X or 12
Fusing Coordinated Surge and Thermal
Operating Frequency 50/60 Hz
Operating Altitude -200 ft. to +15,000 ft.
Diagnostics LED, Audible Alarm, Surge Counter
Safety Standards UL 1449 3rd Ed. (Sept. 2009)
UL 1283
In* 10/20kA
Warranty 15 Year Product Warranty
*Required by UL 1449 3rd Edition
Optional Filtering Available: -50dB @ 100kHz (Mil Std. 220A)
Notes
Dimensions
MODEL NUMBER SERVICE VOLTAGE MCOV L-N L-G N-G L-L
MPTXXX/120-10-#-1/ 120 Volt, Single Phase 150 Vac 700V 700V 700V N/A
MPTXXX/120-SP-#-1/ 120/240 Volt, Split Phase 150 Vac 700V 700V 700V 1500V
MPTXXX/120-3W-#-1/ 120/208 Volt, 3 Phase Wye 150 Vac 700V 700V 700V 1500V
MPTXXX/120-3H-0-1/ 120/240 Volt, 3 Phase HL Delta 150/320 Vac 700/1000V 700/1000V 700V 1500/1800V
MPTXXX/240-3D-0-1/ 240 Volt, 3 Phase Delta 320 Vac N/A 1000V N/A 2000V
MPTXXX/220-3W-#-1/ 220/380 Volt, 3 Phase Wye 320 Vac 1000V 1000V 1000V 2000V
MPTXXX/230-3W-#-1/ 230/400 Volt, 3 Phase Wye 320 Vac 1000V 1000V 1000V 2000V
MPTXXX/240-3W-#-1/ 240/415 Volt, 3 Phase Wye 320 Vac 1000V 1000V 1000V 2000V
MPTXXX/277-3W-#-1/ 277/480 Volt, 3 Phase Wye 320 Vac 1000V 1000V 1000V 2000V
MPTXXX/480-3D-0-1/ 480 Volt, 3 Phase Delta 520 Vac N/A 1800V N/A 4000V
NOTES: 1. Replace XXX with desired kA rating, per phase: 100 for 100kA, 200 for 200kA or 300 for 300kA.
2. Replace # with F if filtering is required (WYE Models Only).
3. Place a /RM at the end of the Model Number for the Remote Monitoring option.
4. Add /POL to the end of the Model Number for NEMA 4X NonMetallic or /SS for NEMA 4 Stainless Steel or /WP for Weatherproof